

Electronically Certified Official Record

DOCUMENT INFORMATION

Agency Name: Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and

Comptroller

Clerk of the Circuit Court: The Honorable James M. Swisher, Jr.

Date Issued: 1/7/2025 3:45:33 PM

Unique Reference Number: BAA-DAAB-BCACD-CACFBCAAADIA-EDGCGA-A

Instrument Number: 202512000380

Requesting Party Code: 3001

Requesting Party

BB9A4D5C-0DD1-F62F-F590-F44B659F2AF1-SF

CERTIFICATION

Pursuant to Sections 90.955(1) and 90.902(1), Florida Statutes, and Federal Rules of Evidence 901(a), 901(b)(7), and 902(1), the attached document is electronically certified by The Honorable James M. Swisher, Jr., Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller, to be a true and correct copy of an official record or document authorized by law to be recorded or filed and actually recorded or filed in the office of the Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller. The document may have redactions as required by law.

HOW TO VERIFY THIS DOCUMENT

This document contains a Unique Reference Number for identification purposes and a tamper-evident seal to indicate if the document has been tampered with. To view the tamper-evident seal and verify the certifier's digital signature, open this document with Adobe Reader software. You can also verify this document by scanning the QR code or visiting https://verify.clerkecertify.com/verifylmage.

**The web address shown above contains an embedded link to the verification page for this particular document.



NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	und a (AT 24 stump	
San Parcel (geetifa atrop fündter		
34-65-16-04056-132(20982)	, particles and an extensional continuous of the entertainment of the continuous continuous and continuous con	The state of the s
	ents will be made to certain feat projuntly, and in a correla plant in this NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	
1 Pennymer of process programmy 10+32	กางการณ์เราอาเวลา รางค์พอเนอ	105dMD1510-5755 MD1501-5400
as Street Cat Astrona WD 1381-20	Moraway Slow Droso - 204 woll to 33, 2125 SW Greenway They F -C-1200C	cut muite
3 Owner Information or Lessee is Compation if the Less	ce contrasted by the improvements	FI /1/ FL TONS
to have and address. Dense Ourgo to have and address of the simple titlebook of feterest in property.	2021 SW Citenius Terr	11. WHY 19 31038
at home and address JHMRES I CLEMENT TO THE TOTAL TOTA	trausucsuccoeparrwayor.n.si	ESOCUMMINGGIA 30040
is sweet information of applicable a copy of the pay	ment bond is attached)	
b) Amount of Bond		read the comment of t
Li Temphone No		
a) Name and address NA	er om ombinen om om staten og skrive kriveten. I skrivet og skrivet om	and the second s
7. Person within the State of Fiorida designated by Oi	wher upon whom not ces or affier documents may be set	ned as provided by Section
713 13(1)(a)7 , Florida Statutes Al Name and address W	1	
hi Telephone No		
8 In addition to himself or herself, Owner designated Section 713 13(II)(0), Florida Statutes at Irame	s the following person to receive a copy of the Lienor's No	otice as provided in
	Ot	and the second contract of the second contrac
b) Telephone No		
9 Expiration date of Natice of Commencement (the is specified)	expiration date will be 1 year from the date of recordin	g unless a different date
COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPI FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN' NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RI	NADE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION ROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PAR YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TE ECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORMENTS, THE POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORMENT, VOUR LENDER OR AN AUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT,	T I, SECTION 713.13, D YOUR PROPERTY; A DRE THE FIRST
STATE OF FLORIDA	O anisa Him	4-44
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA 10 Signature of	Denise Solma (OAMET OF LESSIE, OF OWNER'S OF LESSIE'S AUTHORIZED OF	te 20 ector/Partner/Manager
•	_	•
	Denise Gimenez Printed Name and Signatury's Title/Office	and the state of t
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before		e notarization, a Florida Notary
1905 30 December 1	024 by Denise Gimenez	(Type of Acharity)
Taylor Albright		produced identification
trame of party on becalf of whom instrument	was exertated)	DL
	Type (D	F
Manual de sit un	(Notary Stamp or Scall	Updated 12/2023
		CAMBIAN TELENTS
	JAYSON ALBRIGHT Notary Public-State of Florida Commission # HH 459379	
	My Commission Expires February 04, 2028	Scanned with
	1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 =	Componier

